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A few points to note  

� Our rates for translation services are on a “per  project” basis and are thus dependent on the 
requirements of each project. Rates also encompass the source words (for editable texts such as 
Word documents) or the estimated target words (for non-editable texts such as PDF documents). 

� Additional formatting work or supplementary services (such as index or glossary creation) are 
billed on an hourly basis. 

� A minimum fee will be charged for documents containing less than 250 words. 
� Special requirements (including 24 hour turnaround, weekend or public holiday delivery) will 

incur additional fees. 
� All fees quoted are exclusive of taxes. 
� Invoices will be submitted on completion of the project or as agreed with the Client and are 

payable within 10 business days of issuance. All late payments will be subject to a 10% per month 
late charge. 

 

Rates 

 BBD USD 
Translation   
English <-> Spanish 

 

From $0.40 From $0.20 

English <-> French 

 

From $0.45 From $0.30 

*other language on a per request basis   
   

Translation & Editing by second linguist   
English <-> Spanish 

 

From $0.50 From $0.25 

English <-> French 

 

From $0.55 From $0.40 

*other language on a per request basis   
   

Minimum fee for translation 

 

From $60 From $30 

Minimum fee for translation & editing by second 
linguist 

From $80 From $40 

   
Hourly rate (for translation QA review, linguistic 
testing, glossary/ index creation, special delivery, and 
private tutoring) 

From $90 From $45 

 

 


